
BENJAMÍN A

GRUPO 1

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2028 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBERDI MAYORAL MARTINA 4,70 8,10
2534 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 IBÁÑEZ LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 4,80 11,40
2527 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DEL VAL PEREZ ALVARO 4,60 19,80
2039 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA 4,10 9,50
2030 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUERRERO SAHM MATILDE 4,70 6,35
2037 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MACIAS TRASOBARES MARIA 3,90 7,00
2259 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 OROS FRANCIA CARMEN
2038 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA 4,00 10,80
2526 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH 5,00 15,30
2026 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA 4,80 7,80
2029 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GARCIA FERNANDEZ JULIA 5,00 14,35
2023 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO VEGA 4,40 15,30
2529 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU AARON
2531 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BERIAIN PELLICER MARKEL 4,20 23,50
2530 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBALATE IBAÑEZ DIEGO 3,90 10,70
2532 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO 4,30 14,10
2522 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO 4,40 13,40
2238 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN 4,20 14,70
2523 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARNEDO PASCUAL JAVIER 4,20 18,30
2690 SAN JORGE GUTIERREZ GREGORIO LIZER
2688 SAN JORGE SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARIO 4,90 17,50
2689 SAN JORGE BERROA lopez DANIEL 4,70 20,50
2177 SAN JORGE FERNANDEZ NOGUES DANIELA 3,80 8,10
2179 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ PAULA 4,80 5,20
2250 SAN JORGE CAMUÑAS PEÑALOSA JULIA 4,95 11,10
2824 SAN JORGE GERMES SEBASTIÁN EFRÉN 3,80 7,70
2692 VALDESPARTERA TIERRA MONREAL IVAN 4,50 17,80
2693 VALDESPARTERA ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO 4,20 7,40
2691 VALDESPARTERA MARTIN VILLACIA LUCAS
2175 VALDESPARTERA FALCON MARTIN LUCIA
2809 JOAQUÍN COSTA PUEYO GORRIZ GUILLEN 4,70 10,50
2811 JOAQUÍN COSTA NEBRA MARTINEZ LEON 4,30 11,00
2810 JOAQUÍN COSTA LONGAS MARTIN JAVIER 4,65 12,00
2543 MARIANISTAS AMOROS MELUS MARCOS 5,20 18,30
2539 MARIANISTAS FREJ GIL DAVID
2546 MARIANISTAS HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN 4,65 19,00
2536 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA RUBEN 5,10 22,80
2537 MARIANISTAS MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO 3,90 20,10
2544 MARIANISTAS DEAN DELSO JAIME 4,20 11,70
2831 MARIANISTAS SENANTE LAHOZ PABLO 4,30 13,30
2806 ATL SANTA ISABEL CEBOLLADA INES MARCOS
2232 ATL SANTA ISABEL MATEO CIDRAQUE ISABEL 3,80 9,20

2821 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Ivan 4,45 20,80
2244 St Casa Aured Villareal Alejandra 4,50 17,70



GRUPO 2

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2080 ELISEO GODOY CAVERO TIRADO LUCÍA 4,50 10,20
2590 ELISEO GODOY HERAS LEON ANDRES
2591 ELISEO GODOY JACOBS BOLSA ALEX 4,50 13,30
2592 ELISEO GODOY DUESO LORENZO JORGE 4,50 20,10
2593 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA RUBEN 5,40 9,50
2597 ELISEO GODOY LAMATA BENITO MARCOS
2083 ELISEO GODOY DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA 4,70
2257 ELISEO GODOY LANZAN FABREGAS OLIVIA 4,20 10,60
2084 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ESTEFANIA 4,00 13,80
2598 ELISEO GODOY EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS 4,20 7,70
2085 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA 4,70 10,10
2086 ELISEO GODOY LOPEZ VAN HAMERSVELD CECILIA 4,20 7,40
2599 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS JORGE 4,10 16,50
2087 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS LAURA 4,30 10,40
2088 ELISEO GODOY CARCELES MURILLO ADRIANA 4,30 8,90
2601 ELISEO GODOY LOU GRACIA JULIÁN 4,4, 11,90
2089 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA ÁNGELA 4,20 12,80
2603 ELISEO GODOY VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIÁN 4,10 9,70
2604 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS 4,20 12,40
2093 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA 4,40 11,10
2094 ELISEO GODOY MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS 4,20 11,20
2606 ELISEO GODOY LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO 14,10
2607 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ADRIAN 4,20
2237 ELISEO GODOY SAEZ PUERTOLAS VEGA 4,00 7,90
2098 ELISEO GODOY EGEA SIERRA SOFIA
2608 ELISEO GODOY AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN
2610 ELISEO GODOY SANZ RIBERA AITOR 4,50 9,40
2092 ELISEO GODOY OLAGUE PILAR 4,50 11,90
2100 ELISEO GODOY MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA 4,50 14,80
2611 ELISEO GODOY ESCANERO GELPI AARÓN 4,30 10,60
2612 ELISEO GODOY SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS 4,60 11,90
2812 ELISEO GODOY MADURGA LONGARÓN UNAI 4,00 11,20
2101 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GONZALEZ SORIA DAHELIS
2258 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ LUCIA
2617 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN
2620 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA DIEGO 4,30 4,50
2616 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ GONZALO 3,70 14,30
2832 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MATUTE CHAMORRO ARITZ
2223 A. GERICÓ Hernández Valle Sara
2790 A. GERICÓ de Alba Luna Gabriel
2791 A. GERICÓ Peñas Catarecha Jon
2792 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Rafael
2224 A. GERICÓ Colas Castrillo María
2793 A. GERICÓ Sánchez Esteban Miguel 4,60 10,40
2225 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Tania



GRUPO 3

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2739 CRISTO REY GARCES EGIDO RUBEN 4,50 18,00
2743 CRISTO REY SIERRA FUENTES IVAN 5,30 16,20
2193 CRISTO REY ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA 4,80 10,40
2744 CRISTO REY PINILLA PEREZ PABLO 4,10 19,10
2745 CRISTO REY LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 4,55 9,40
2198 CRISTO REY RAMOS PINAZO AITANA
2746 CRISTO REY SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO 4,20 18,10
2747 CRISTO REY MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE 4,60 8,22
2749 CRISTO REY DEZA LACASA BRUNO 3,80 7,60
2160 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ARILLA LOLA 4,50 7,70
2158 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA 4,00 8,80
2159 ENRIQUE DE OSSO OLALLA MARTA ZOE 3,90 8,90
2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHOREN JUANAS ANDREA 3,85 6,70
2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO JIMENO SANCHEZ EMMA 3,50 7,40
2167 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ BERLIN VALERIA 3,50 6,10
2174 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEREZ AGUDO MARIA 4,00 9,70
2669 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ROMANOS NAVARRETE LUIS NICOLAS 4,40 17,80
2670 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GUIRAO MARTINEZ DANIEL
2673 ENRIQUE DE OSSO BOZA ARTIGAS GUILLERMO 4,00 8,20
2674 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS 5,20 13,70
2675 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO 4,80 16,70
2676 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LOPEZ GIMENEZ HUGO
2677 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ JORGE 4,20 11,60
2678 ENRIQUE DE OSSO KORUKOPULA MÚZQUIZ LEO 4,70 13,50
2679 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI JORGE 4,30 8,40
2681 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FERNANDEZ TEJERO JORGE 4,20 6,00
2685 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ORTIN GARCIA RUBEN 3,80 9,40
2045 DR. AZUA TOSAO PALACIOS VIOLETA 3,90 7,80
2549 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO JUAN 4,10 16,80
2044 DR. AZUA TAMBO MATEO LUCIA 3,80 5,30
2554 DR. AZUA ARBUES GALVE RUBEN 4,00 13,20
2555 DR. AZUA MARTIN MORALES JORGE 4,60 12,00
2548 DR. AZUA PEREZ ROBLES VICTOR 4,60 18,30
2043 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JULIA 4,70 12,30
2542 DR. AZUA TEVAR GIMENEZ JORGE 4,60 21,70
2538 DR. AZUA ALGAS SANCHEZ IZAN 4,50 18,10
2040 DR. AZUA CAMPOS MARTINEZ CANDELA 4,80 12,60
2540 DR. AZUA COLMENARES ROJANO DAVID 4,20 8,40
2547 DR. AZUA MAURI ROMANCES NICOLAS 4,30 14,60
2813 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ GONZALO 4,40 11,80
2814 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ MARCOS 4,70 16,70
2654 JESUITAS RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLAS 4,20 20,50
2652 JESUITAS MONTESA MARCEN IVAN
2653 JESUITAS MARCO LAGUNA ALVARO





GRUPO 1

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2028 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBERDI MAYORAL MARTINA 11,83
3 2821 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Ivan 11,74
4 2529 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU AARON NP
5 2039 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA 13,75
6 2232 ATL SANTA ISABEL MATEO CIDRAQUE ISABEL 13,79

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2532 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO 10,93
3
4 2029 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GARCIA FERNANDEZ JULIA 11,67
5 2690 SAN JORGE GUTIERREZ GREGORIO LIZER NP
6 2530 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBALATE IBAÑEZ DIEGO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2038 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA 13,77
3 2539 MARIANISTAS FREJ GIL DAVID NP
4 2809 JOAQUÍN COSTA PUEYO GORRIZ GUILLEN 12,00
5 2259 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 OROS FRANCIA CARMEN NP
6 2806 ATL SANTA ISABEL CEBOLLADA INES MARCOS NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2831 MARIANISTAS SENANTE LAHOZ PABLO 12,64
3 2526 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH 10,49
4 2546 MARIANISTAS HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN 10,59
5 2534 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 IBÁÑEZ LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 13,25
6 2689 SAN JORGE BERROA lopez DANIEL 11,20

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2537 MARIANISTAS MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO 11,71
3 2175 VALDESPARTERA FALCON MARTIN LUCIA NP
4 2810 JOAQUÍN COSTA LONGAS MARTIN JAVIER 11,71
5 2536 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA RUBEN 12,80
6 2811 JOAQUÍN COSTA NEBRA MARTINEZ LEON 13,68

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2543 MARIANISTAS AMOROS MELUS MARCOS 10,03
3 2692 VALDESPARTERA TIERRA MONREAL IVAN 10,74
4 2522 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO 9,97
5 2177 SAN JORGE FERNANDEZ NOGUES DANIELA 14,15
6 2523 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARNEDO PASCUAL JAVIER 10,72

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2179 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ PAULA 13,62
3 2026 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA 10,84
4 2693 VALDESPARTERA ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO 11,81
5 2531 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BERIAIN PELLICER MARKEL 11,63
6 2250 SAN JORGE CAMUÑAS PEÑALOSA JULIA 11,27

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2527 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DEL VAL PEREZ ALVARO 10,56
3 2688 SAN JORGE SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARIO 10,59
4 2238 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN 11,96
5 2037 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MACIAS TRASOBARES MARIA 13,16
6 2691 VALDESPARTERA MARTIN VILLACIA LUCAS NP
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2030 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUERRERO SAHM MATILDE 11,49
3 2824 SAN JORGE GERMES SEBASTIÁN EFRÉN 11,11
4 2023 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO VEGA 16,19
5 2244 St Casa Aured Villareal Alejandra 11,27
6 2544 MARIANISTAS DEAN DELSO JAIME 11,83

GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2080 ELISEO GODOY CAVERO TIRADO LUCÍA 14,07
3 2792 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Rafael NP
4 2083 ELISEO GODOY DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA 12,04
5 2597 ELISEO GODOY LAMATA BENITO MARCOS NP
6 2225 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Tania NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2085 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA 11,72
3 2224 A. GERICÓ Colas Castrillo María NP
4 2620 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA DIEGO 24,86
5 2257 ELISEO GODOY LANZAN FABREGAS OLIVIA 15,02
6 2591 ELISEO GODOY JACOBS BOLSA ALEX 11,08

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2599 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS JORGE 12,33
3 2791 A. GERICÓ Peñas Catarecha Jon NP
4 2093 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA 12,14
5 2087 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS LAURA 13,86
6 2793 A. GERICÓ Sánchez Esteban Miguel 13,64

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2612 ELISEO GODOY SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS 12,12
3 2617 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN NP
4 2598 ELISEO GODOY EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS 15,07
5 2611 ELISEO GODOY ESCANERO GELPI AARÓN 12,76
6 2616 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ GONZALO 12,71

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2593 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA RUBEN 10,37
3 2592 ELISEO GODOY DUESO LORENZO JORGE 11,37
4 2790 A. GERICÓ de Alba Luna Gabriel NP
5 2601 ELISEO GODOY LOU GRACIA JULIÁN 13,92
6 2258 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ LUCIA NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2089 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA ÁNGELA 12,73
3 2832 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MATUTE CHAMORRO ARITZ NP
4 2606 ELISEO GODOY LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO NP
5 2084 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ESTEFANIA 12,56
6 2603 ELISEO GODOY VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIÁN 13,11

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2590 ELISEO GODOY HERAS LEON ANDRES NP
3 2812 ELISEO GODOY MADURGA LONGARÓN UNAI 15,13
4 2223 A. GERICÓ Hernández Valle Sara NP
5 2086 ELISEO GODOY LOPEZ VAN HAMERSVELD CECILIA 15,26
6 2094 ELISEO GODOY MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS 13,49
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2608 ELISEO GODOY AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN NP
3 2088 ELISEO GODOY CARCELES MURILLO ADRIANA 11,85
4 2100 ELISEO GODOY MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA 11,55
5 2101 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GONZALEZ SORIA DAHELIS NP
6 2604 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS 12,29

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2237 ELISEO GODOY SAEZ PUERTOLAS VEGA 13,21
3 2610 ELISEO GODOY SANZ RIBERA AITOR 11,93
4 2098 ELISEO GODOY EGEA SIERRA SOFIA NP
5 2607 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ADRIAN 12,36
6 2092 ELISEO GODOY OLAGUE PILAR 11,90

GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2746 CRISTO REY SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO 11,15
3 2174 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEREZ AGUDO MARIA 14,40
4 2739 CRISTO REY GARCES EGIDO RUBEN 11,20
5 2554 DR. AZUA ARBUES GALVE RUBEN 13,32
6 2685 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ORTIN GARCIA RUBEN 13,29

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2157 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MAZA COBETA CLARA NP
3 2193 CRISTO REY ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA 11,01
4 2813 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ GONZALO 13,39
5 2167 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ BERLIN VALERIA 16,39
6 2743 CRISTO REY SIERRA FUENTES IVAN 10,82

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2673 ENRIQUE DE OSSO BOZA ARTIGAS GUILLERMO 12,44
3 2814 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ MARCOS 12,12
4 2676 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LOPEZ GIMENEZ HUGO NP
5 2542 DR. AZUA TEVAR GIMENEZ JORGE 11,63
6 2747 CRISTO REY MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE 12,51

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHOREN JUANAS ANDREA 16,01
3 2749 CRISTO REY DEZA LACASA BRUNO 16,47
4 2670 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GUIRAO MARTINEZ DANIEL NP
5 2040 DR. AZUA CAMPOS MARTINEZ CANDELA NP
6 2674 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS 10,89

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2745 CRISTO REY LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 10,94
3 2159 ENRIQUE DE OSSO OLALLA MARTA ZOE 13,53
4 2555 DR. AZUA MARTIN MORALES JORGE 13,92
5 2678 ENRIQUE DE OSSO KORUKOPULA MÚZQUIZ LEO 11,13
6 2679 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI JORGE 12,90

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2044 DR. AZUA TAMBO MATEO LUCIA 13,81
3 2669 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ROMANOS NAVARRETE LUIS NICOLAS 11,86
4 2045 DR. AZUA TOSAO PALACIOS VIOLETA 13,10
5 2675 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO 12,06
6
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2654 JESUITAS RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLÁS 12,42
3
4 2548 DR. AZUA PEREZ ROBLES VICTOR 11,87
5 2158 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA PATRICIA 12,30
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2677 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ JORGE 12,19
3 2538 DR. AZUA ALGAS SANCHEZ IZAN 11,38
4 2744 CRISTO REY PINILLA PEREZ PABLO 12,21
5 2547 DR. AZUA MAURI ROMANCES NICOLAS 11,77
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2043 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JULIA 13,14
3 2681 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FERNANDEZ TEJERO JORGE 14,14
4 2549 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO JUAN 12,39
5 2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO JIMENO SANCHEZ EMMA 14,16
6 2160 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ARILLA ARREGUI LOLA 12,38
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